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ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDTIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 27465/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
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the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

34220/2021
15083/2019
23362/2019
31935/2019
27880/2019
28099/2019
33022/2019
27827/2019
27556/2019
29293/2019
30287/2019

RAMESH CHANDRA & ORS.

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

(IA N0.195637/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
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VERSUS

No.
No.
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No.
No.
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No.
No.
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No.
No.

15076/2019
32404/2019
31491/2019
31958/2019
33428/2019
27818/2019
33322/2019
34491/2019
27890/2019
23329/2019
33014/2019
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passed by

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

No.195639/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
and IA No.195638/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING/CURING THE
DEFECTS )

Date

CORAM

For Petitioner(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

Mr. Jaydip Pati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

1.
2.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.
stk Tgg with SLP(C) No.22990/2022.
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Narendra Pga#Sad
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Reason:

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsindia.com/cnr/SCIN010231012023/truecopy/order-21.pdf

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

ORDER

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

09-10-2023 This matter called on for hearing today.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)
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